MORTEX PRODUCTS, INC.
501 TERMINAL ROAD
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76106
Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 1
SINGLE PIECE FAN COIL/AIR HANDLER
FOR USE WITH SPLIT SYSTEM COOLING ONLY, ELECTRIC OR
HYDRONIC HEAT, AND HEAT PUMP

Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
MS VE 36 15 B 862T AA
I II III IV V VI VII
I Series:
MS=Multi-Position Single-Piece
II
Motor Type:
VT=Constant Torque ECM
VE=Variable Speed ECM
III
Unit Size (Capacity In MBTUH):
12 Thru 24 Small Cabinet
25 Thru 36 Medium Cabinet
37 Thru 60 Large Cabinet
OS=No Cooling Small Cabinet
OM=No Cooling Medium Cabinet
OL=No Cooling Large Cabinet
IV
Heating Configuration: 00=Cooling Only
XX=Electric Heating Capacity In KW
2P=2 Row HW Coil With Pump
3P=3 Row HW Coil With Pump
4P=4 Row HW Coil With Pump
2N=2 Row HW Coil No Pump
3N=3 Row HW Coil No Pump
4N=4 Row HW Coil No Pump
V
Voltage:
A=115V 1 Ph. 50/60 Hz.
B=208/240V 1 Ph. 50/60 Hz.
Contact Factory For Other Voltage Availability
VI
Evaporator Coil Configuration:
862T=DX Coil Geometry And Metering Device (Refer To Coil Nomenclature)
8K2N=CW Coil Geometry (Refer To Coil Nomenclature)
VII Option Code:
AA= Standard Configuration
MORTEX PRODUCTS, INC.
501 TERMINAL ROAD
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76106
Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 3
FIELD INSTALLED ELECTRIC HEAT KIT MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
I II III IV V
B SE HK 05 B
I
TYPE
B=Breaker
S=No Breaker
II
SERIES
SE=Small Cabinet ECM Motor MSVE18,24
ME=Medium Cabinet ECM Motor MSVE25,30,36
LE=Large Cabinet ECM Motor MSVE37,42,48,60
SX=Small Cabinet Constant Torque Motor MSVT18,24
MX=Medium Cabinet Constant Torque Motor MSVT25,30,36
LX=Large Cabinet Constant Torque Motor MSVT37,42,48,60
III ACCESSORY
HK=Electric Heat Kit
IV
HEATING CAPACITY KW @ 240V/1PH.
05=5 KW
10=10KW
15=15KW
20=20KW
V  VOLTAGE
C=208/240V 1PH 50/60HZ
MORTEX PRODUCTS, INC.
501 TERMINAL ROAD
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76106
Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 4
DIMENSIONAL DATA – COOL ONLY OR ELECTRIC HEAT
Note: All Dimension Are Approximate. All Dimensions Are Rounded.
DIMENSIONAL DATA MULTI-POSITION AIR HANDLER COOL ONLY OR ELECTRIC HEAT
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N P R S T
MSV*18, 24, OS 17.50 42.80 21.00 15.61 12.50 13.50 11.00 6.75 16.75 13.79 10.81 8.25 2.00 4.05 5.00 16.50 19.75
MSV*25, 30, 36, OM 21.00 48.03 21.00 19.00 12.50 15.42 13.00 6.75 20.40 17.40 12.42 10.05 2.30 4.35 5.00 20.00 19.75
MSV*37, 42, 48, 60, 72, OL 24.50 58.86 21.75 22.06 14.25 20.46 17.25 6.75 26.20 23.20 16.84 14.34 2.30 4.35 4.50 23.50 20.75
MORTEX PRODUCTS, INC.
501 TERMINAL ROAD
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76106
Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 5
DIMENSIONAL  DATA – HYDRONIC HEAT
Note: All Dimension Are Approximate. All Dimensions Are Rounded.
DIMENSIONAL DATA MULTI-POSITION AIR HANDLER HYDRONIC HEAT
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N P R S T
MSV*18, 24, OS 17.50 43.00 21.00 15.63 12.50 13.50 11.00 6.75 16.75 13.79 10.81 8.25 2.00 4.05 5.00 16.50 19.75
MSV*25, 30, 36, OM 21.00 48.00 21.00 19.00 12.50 14.50 13.00 6.75 20.40 17.40 12.42 10.05 2.30 4.35 5.00 20.00 19.75
MSV*37, 42, 48, 60, 72, OL 24.50 58.88 21.75 22.25 14.25 19.75 17.25 6.75 26.20 23.20 16.84 14.34 2.30 4.35 4.50 23.50 20.74
A
C
SD
T
B
G F
J
N
P
E
R
K
L M
H
FRONT SIDE
TOP BOTTOM
MORTEX PRODUCTS, INC.
501 TERMINAL ROAD
FORT WORTH, TEXAS 76106
Phone 817-624-0820   Fax 817-624-8581
       Form: MS-061509-MK       Rev. Date:  6/3/26Page 6